
Dumaresq Street Retail Store: 

Monday - Saturday: 8am - 5.30pm Builders Merchant:

Monday - Thursday: 7am - 5pm

Plumbing & Heating: Friday: 7am - 5pm

Monday - Friday: 7am - 5pm Saturday: Closed

Saturday: 7am - 2pm

Department Name Phone Email Address

Department Manager - Plumbing & Heating Dean Burnouf 786591 / 07797 935184 dean.burnouf@romerils.co.je

Department Manager - Builders Merchant Tim Tindall 828471 / 07797 749437 tim.tindall@romerils.co.je

Commercial Manager  - Builders Merchant Liam Le Saint 828470 / 07797 778147 liam.lesaint@romerils.co.je

Logistics & Warehouse Manager (BM) Rob Simmons 828472 / 07797 779291 rob.simmons@romerils.co.je

Commercial Business Support Jake McGuinness 828 475 jake.mcguinness@romerils.co.je

Kitchens & Bathrooms Contracts Manager Leeroy Guille 786507 / 07797 843626 leeroy.guille@romerils.co.je

Bathroom Contracts Assistant Manager Joshua Wallace 786570 joshua.wallace@romerils.co.je

Kitchen Contracts Assistant Manager Sean Kelly 884231/ 07797 710478 sean.kelly@romerils.co.je
Business Development Manager (P&H) Chris Batchelor 884255 / 07797 833136 chris.batchelor@romerils.co.je

Business Development Adam Bruce 786571 adam.bruce@romerils.co.je

Business Development Mike Cousins 786585 / 07797 831792 mike.cousins@romerils.co.je

Assistant Manager - Plumbing & Heating Evan Bruce 786545 evan.bruce@romerils.co.je

Assistant Manager - Plumbing & Heating John Iezzoni 786540 john.iezzoni@romerils.co.je

Plumbing & Heating Counter 786569 / 786579 plumbing@romerils.co.je

Builders Merchant Counter 828474 buildersmerchant@romerils.co.je

Warehouse & Logistics Manager Ian Thompson 884284 ian.thompson@romeril.co.je

Design Studios Manager Katie Aves 884278 / 07797 768552 katie.aves@romerils.co.je

Business Development Manager (Tiles) Steven Le Falher 884204 / 07700 706565 steven.lefalher@romerils.co.je

Kitchens Studio 884263 / 884232 / 884276 kitchens@romerils.co.je

Fitted Bedrooms Showroom 884271 paige.wilson@romerils.co.je
Bathrooms Studio 884249 / 884294 / 884274            bathrooms@romerils.co.je

Tiles & Associated Products Studio 884277 / 884264 tiles2@romerils.co.je

Home Interiors Manager Carl Eubank 884259 carl.eubank@romerils.co.je

Furniture Showroom 884273 furniture@romerils.co.je

Decorating Sales Counter 884220 paint@romerils.co.je

Carpets & Flooring Showroom 884252 flooring@romerils.co.je

Beds & Freestanding Bedroom Showroom 884216 freestandingbeds@romerils.co.je

Outdoor Living Manager Daniel Turner 884854 / 07797 788073 daniel.turner@romerils.co.je

Outdoor Living, Fireplaces, TVs & Sales Counter 884227/884262 fireplaces@romerils.co.je

Ironmongery Manager Des Brady 884200 / 07797 759817 des.brady@romerils.co.je

Ironmongery Specialist Tom Hutchinson 884265 tom.hutchinson@romerils.co.je

Ironmongery Sales Counter 884242 / 884206 ironmongery@romerils.co.je

Tools, Ironmongery & Fixing Manager John Johnson 884210 / 07797 719565 john.johnson@romerils.co.je

Tools Sale Counter 884225 tools@romerils.co.je

Electrical Manager Ricardo Gomes 884295 ricardo.gomes@romerils.co.je

Lighting Sales Counter 884224 lighting@romerils.co.je

Domestic Appliances Sales Counter 884253 whitegoods@romerils.co.je

Admin Manager Monika May 884298 monika.may@romerils.co.je

Assistant Administration Manager Cliff Walton 884246 cliff.walton@romerils.co.je

Operations / Warehouse/ Deliveries

Dumaresq Street

Administration

Switchboard Tel: 738806 / Fax: 767016        

www.romerils.com

La Collette Trade Centre
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